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2024 Meeting Schedule

e The Millbury Conservation Commission generally meets the 1% and 3" Wednesday of every month
and only once in the months of July, and August.

o All Mass. DEP applications (RDA, NOI, ANRAD, etc.) must be submitted by Noon, two

Wednesdays before the meeting date to give sufficient time to have the meeting/hearing publically
advertised.

e All other meeting materials must be submitted the Monday before any meeting.

RDA, ANRAD, NOI
Submission Date
Wednesday, December 20, 2023
Wednesday, January 3, 2024
Wednesday, January 24, 2024
Wednesday, February 7, 2024
Wednesday, February 21, 2024
Wednesday, March 6, 2024
Wednesday, March 20, 2024
Wednesday, April 3, 2024
Wednesday, April 17, 2024
Wednesday, May 1, 2024
Wednesday, May 22, 2024
Wednesday, June 12, 2024

Wednesday, June 26, 2024

Other Meeting Materials
Submission Date
Friday December 29, 2023

Thursday 11, 2024
Monday, February 5, 2024
Thursday, February 15, 2024
Monday, March 4, 2024
Monday, March 18, 2024
Monday, April 1, 2024
Monday, April 15, 2024
Monday, April 29, 2024
Monday, May 13, 2024
Monday, June 3, 2024
Monday June 24, 2024

Monday July 8, 2024

Meeting Date

Wednesday, January 3, 2024
Wednesday, January 17, 2024
Wednesday, February 7, 2024
Wednesday, February 21, 2024
Wednesday, March 6, 2024
Wednesday, March 20, 2024
Wednesday, April 3, 2024
Wednesday, April 17, 2024
Wednesday, May 1, 2024
|  Wednesday, May 15, 2024
| Wednesday, June 5, 2024
1 Wednesday, June 26, 2024
Wednesday, July 10, ,2024

Wednesday, August 21, 2024

Wednesday, August 7, 2024

Monday August 19, 2024

Wednesday, September 4, 2024

Wednesday, August 21, 2024

Thursday August 29, 2024

Wednesday, September 18, 2024

Wednesday, September 4, 2024

Monday, September 16, 2024

Wednesday, October 2, 2024

Wednesday, September 18, 2024

Monday, September 29, 2024

Wednesday, October 16, 2024

Wednesday, October 2, 2024

Thursday October 10, 2024

Wednesday, November 6, 2024

Wednesday, October 23, 2024

Monday, November 4, 2024

Wednesday, November 20, 2024

Wednesday, November 6, 2024

Monday, November 18, 2024

Wednesday, December 4, 2024

Wednesday, November 20, 2024

Monday, December 2, 2024

One meeting only in December |




